
ADDENDUM NO. 1 

 

 

DATE:     August 20, 2018 

 

TO:     All Offerers 

 

FROM:    Julie Smith Maxwell, Procurement Specialist 

 

SUBJECT: Addendum No. 1 – Public Space Furniture  

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTES DUE: ****August 29, 2018, at 2:30:00 p.m. Eastern Time**** 

 

This addendum is being published to extend the due date for the above-referenced Request for 

Quotes.  This addendum becomes a part of the Contract Document and modifies the original 

specifications as noted.  

 

 

 

The due date for the above-mentioned Request for Quotes has hereby changed from 

August 22, 2018 to August 29, 2018.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1 


